
Rourkela - Puri Express Special/08105X - COVR - SER 
ROU/Rourkela Junction to PURI/Puri 

14h 50m - 525 km - 64 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 ROU Rourkela Junction 08:05 0 1 0 40 218 SER
2 PPO Panposh 08:14 08:15 1m 0 1 6 57 191 SER
3 KLG Kalunga 08:23 08:24 1m 0 1 14 52 203 SER
4 KXN Kanshbahal 08:32 08:33 1m 0 1 21 62 217 SER
5 GP Rajgangpur 08:42 08:43 1m 0 1 30 51 237 SER
6 SXN Sonakhan 08:52 08:53 1m 0 1 37 46 243 SER
7 SOGR Sagara 09:01 09:02 1m 0 1 44 41 293 SER
8 GPH Garpos 09:09 09:10 1m 0 1 48 58 281 SER
9 TGM Tangarmunda 09:18 09:19 1m 0 1 56 57 263 SER
10 BMB Bamra 09:28 09:29 1m 0 1 65 57 260 SER
11 DIH Dharuadihi 09:39 09:40 1m 0 1 74 46 259 SER
12 BEH Bagdehi 09:48 09:49 1m 0 1 80 50 257 SER
13 PNPL Panpali PH 09:57 09:58 1m 0 1 87 39 258 SER
14 DTV Dhutra 10:06 10:07 1m 0 1 92 29 240 SER
15 JSG Jharsuguda Junction 10:25 10:30 5m 0 1 101 10 231 SER
16 JSGR Jharsuguda Road 10:42 10:44 2m 0 1 103 53 225 ECoR
17 BXQ Brundamal 10:49 10:51 2m 0 1 108 53 209 ECoR
18 LPG Lapanga 11:01 11:03 2m 0 1 117 72 215 ECoR
19 RGL Rengali 11:12 11:14 2m 0 1 127 75 206 ECoR
20 SSN Sason 11:21 11:23 2m 0 1 136 30 176 ECoR
21 SBP Sambalpur Junction 11:50 12:10 20m 1 150 46 155 ECoR
22 SBPY Sambalpur City 12:18 12:20 2m 0 1 156 67 ECoR
23 MANE Maneswar 12:28 12:30 2m 0 1 165 74 158 ECoR
24 HATB Hatibari 12:40 12:42 2m 0 1 177 58 ECoR
25 JUJA Jujomura 12:54 12:56 2m 0 1 189 74 222 ECoR
26 CHAR Charmal 13:10 13:12 2m 0 1 206 69 160 ECoR
27 RAIR Rairakhol 13:25 13:27 2m 0 1 221 73 141 ECoR
28 BAMR Bamur 13:40 13:42 2m 0 1 237 57 175 ECoR
29 SRGP Saragipali 13:52 13:54 2m 0 1 246 77 ECoR
30 HNPA Handapa 14:05 14:07 2m 0 1 260 52 ECoR
31 BONA Boinda 14:15 14:17 2m 0 1 267 73 281 ECoR
32 JRPD Jarapada 14:30 14:32 2m 0 1 283 14 ECoR
33 KPJG Kerejanga 15:15 15:17 2m 0 1 293 26 ECoR
34 ANGL Angul 15:48 15:50 2m 0 1 307 72 ECoR
35 TLHD Talcher Road 16:00 16:01 1m 0 1 319 35 81 ECoR
36 TLHR Talcher 16:11 16:31 20m 1 325 34 82 ECoR
37 BDPK Budhapank 16:50 16:51 1m 0 1 335 76 79 ECoR
38 MRDL Meramandali 16:57 16:58 1m 0 1 343 68 74 ECoR
39 NBT Nayabhagirathipur PH 17:06 17:07 1m 0 1 352 43 63 ECoR
40 HND Hindol Road 17:13 17:14 1m 0 1 356 42 63 ECoR
41 SSPR Sadashibpur 17:27 17:28 1m 0 1 366 52 55 ECoR
42 DNKL Dhenkanal 17:41 17:46 5m 0 1 377 30 61 ECoR
43 JRZ Joranda Road 18:02 18:03 1m 0 1 385 81 61 ECoR
44 RJGR Rajathgarh Junction 18:12 18:13 1m 0 1 397 42 ECoR
45 GJTA Gurudijhatia 18:27 18:28 1m 0 1 407 43 ECoR
46 CBT Charbatia 18:39 18:40 1m 0 1 415 44 ECoR
47 SQQ Salagaon 18:47 18:48 1m 0 1 420 33 ECoR
48 NRG Nergundi Junction 18:55 18:56 1m 0 1 424 39 26 ECoR
49 KNPR Kendrapara Road 19:06 19:07 1m 0 1 430 83 ECoR
50 CTC Cuttack Junction 19:10 19:15 5m 0 1 435 26 28 ECoR
51 GBK Gopalpur Balikuda 19:25 19:26 1m 0 1 439 44 27 ECoR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 08 2024 (02:17)

May 08 2024 (02:17)

1

1



# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart
s

Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

52 BRAG Barang Junction 19:36 19:37 1m 0 1 446 46 28 ECoR
53 MCS Mancheswar 19:49 19:50 1m 0 1 456 51 30 ECoR
54 BNBH Vani Vihar 19:54 19:55 1m 0 1 459 40 39 ECoR
55 BBS Bhubaneswar 20:00 20:05 5m 0 1 462 69 33 ECoR
56 LGTR Lingaraj Temple Road 20:09 20:10 1m 0 1 467 53 28 ECoR
57 RTN Retang 20:18 20:19 1m 0 1 474 41 19 ECoR
58 KUR Khurda Road Junction 20:30 20:35 5m 0 1 481 40 16 ECoR
59 MWQ Motari 20:47 20:48 1m 0 1 489 43 12 ECoR
60 KASR Kanas Road 20:53 20:54 1m 0 1 493 43 8 ECoR
61 DEG Delang 20:59 21:00 1m 0 1 497 40 9 ECoR
62 BRST Bir Purushottampur 21:10 21:11 1m 0 1 503 83 12 ECoR
63 SIL Sakhi Gopal 21:15 21:16 1m 0 1 509 73 10 ECoR
64 JKDP Janakadeipur 21:21 21:22 1m 0 1 515 26 13 ECoR
65 MLT Malatipatpur 21:29 21:30 1m 0 1 518 5 10 ECoR
66 PURI Puri 22:55 0 1 525 - 5 ECoR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 08 2024 (02:17)

May 08 2024 (02:17)

2

2


